:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9554781

Jul 20, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 298,586 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1028015 - 0.017680524 ETH®
61.71 USD

2 1028016 - 0.018767697 ETH®
65.51 USD

3 1028017 - 0.060429440 ETH®
210.93 USD

4 1028018 - 0.018745147 ETH®
65.43 USD

S 1028019 - 0.018778563 ETH®
65.54 USD

6 1028020 - 0.018900390 ETH®
65.97 USD

7 1028021 - 0.018727852 ETH®
65.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9554781
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/298586
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028015
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028016
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028017
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028018
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028019
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028020
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028021

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1028022

1028023

1028024

1028025

1028026

1028027

1028028

1028029

1028030

Validator Id

605196

Amount

- 0.018793882
65.60 USD

- 0.018811283
65.66 USD

- 0.018641164
65.07 USD

- 0.018738372
65.40 USD

- 0.018696829
65.26 USD

- 0.018786790
65.57 USD

- 0.018720461
65.34 USD

- 0.018746980
65.43 USD

- 0.018870274
65.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.045419654
158.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028022
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028023
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028024
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028025
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028026
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028027
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028028
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028029
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1028030
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/605196

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



