

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9554781</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 20, 2024 · 13:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 298,586 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1028015</u>	- 0.017680524 ETH � 61.71 USD
2	<u>1028016</u>	- 0.018767697 ETH � 65.51 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1028017</u>	- 0.060429440 ETH � 210.93 USD
4	1028018	- 0.018745147 ETH � 65.43 USD
<u>5</u>	1028019	- 0.018778563 ETH � 65.54 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1028020</u>	- 0.018900390 ETH � 65.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1028021</u>	- 0.018727852 ETH � 65.37 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	1028022	- 0.018793882 ETH � 65.60 USD
9	1028023	- 0.018811283 ETH � 65.66 USD
<u>10</u>	1028024	- 0.018641164 ETH � 65.07 USD
<u>11</u>	1028025	- 0.018738372 ETH � 65.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1028026</u>	- 0.018696829 ETH � 65.26 USD
<u>13</u>	1028027	- 0.018786790 ETH � 65.57 USD
<u>14</u>	1028028	- 0.018720461 ETH � 65.34 USD
<u>15</u>	1028029	- 0.018746980 ETH � 65.43 USD
<u>16</u>	1028030	- 0.018870274 ETH � 65.87 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>605196</u>	+ 0.045419654 ETH � 158.54 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.